SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF Ph.D. ENTRANCE EXAMINATION QUALIFIED FOR VIVA-VOCE , SEPTEMBER, 2024

Appeared : 138 Qualified : 105
SINo Faculty Roll No Name of Candidates Result
1 Allied Health science 24065 Faiznur Ahmed Qualified
2 Allied Health science 24131 Srikant Sikatia Qualified
3 Allied Health science 24016 Cornelious Basumatary Qualified
4 Allied Health science 24113 Rangaraj Bhattacharjee Qualified
5 Allied Health science 24123 Sasanka Mahanta Qualified
6 Allied Health science 24140 Tonmoy Bhattacharya Qualified
7 Allied Health science 24092 Mayuri Deka Qualified
8 Allied Health science 24115 Reema Deka Qualified
9 Allied Health science 24138 Tahmina Mazumdar Qualified
10 Allied Health science 24019 Debashree Biswas Qualified
11 Allied Health science 24070 Jahnabi Das Qualified
12 Allied Health science 24132 Sukanya Hazaarika Qualified
13 Allied Health science 24119 Runald Borgohain Qualified
14 Allopathic Medicine 24038 Dr. Karabee Baishya Qualified
15 Allopathic Medicine 24114 Rashmisnata Barman Qualified
16 Allopathic Medicine 24027 Dr. Arijit Mazumdar Qualified
17 Ayurveda 24116 Rima Bhattacharyya Qualified
18 Ayurveda 24040 Dr. Karabi Kumari Qualified
19 Ayurveda 24118 Rozlin Sultana Qualified
20 Ayurveda 24034 Dr. Geetismita Boruah Qualified
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SINo Faculty Roll No Name of Candidates Result

21 Ayurveda 24046 Dr. Nayanjyoti Sarma Qualified
22 Ayurveda 24064 Dulumani Kalita Qualified
23 Ayurveda 24076 Kalpajyoti Bora Qualified
24 Ayurveda 24053 Dr. Ruksana Parvin Qualified
25 Ayurveda 24062 Dr. Tripti Das Qualified
26 Ayurveda 24063 Dr. Trishna Moni Das Qualified
27 Ayurveda 24036 Dr. Hashina Mehjabin Qualified
28 Ayurveda 24039 Dr. Karabi Kalita Qualified
29 Ayurveda 24080 Karishma Kaushik Qualified
30 Ayurveda 24047 Dr. Nazrul Islam Prodhant Qualified
31 Ayurveda 24028 Dr. Bhanita Das Qualified
32 Ayurveda 24048 Dr. Nibedita Sarmah Qualified
33 Ayurveda 24041 Dr. Lakhiprova Doley Qualified
34 Ayurveda 24045 Dr. Mritunjoy Baroi Qualified
35 Ayurveda 24043 Dr. Manalisha Devi Qualified
36 Ayurveda 24139 Tapubrata Baruah Qualified
37 Ayurveda 24061 Dr. Tarali Baruah Qualified
38 Ayurveda 24001 Abdul Alim Qualified
39 Ayurveda 24035 Dr. Ghitashree Gogoi Qualified
40 Ayurveda 24110 Puja Nayak Qualified
41 Ayurveda 24044 Dr. Moriom Hembrom Qualified
42 Ayurveda 24004 Angsumita Choudhury Qualified
43 Ayurveda 24057 Dr. Smita Deuril Qualified
44 Ayurveda 24125 Satyam Biswas Qualified
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45 Ayurveda 24097 Mofida Khatun Qualified
46 Ayurveda 24060 Dr. Swapnali Das Qualified
47 Ayurveda 24032 Dr. Dipankar Saha Qualified
43 Ayurveda 24029 Dr. Chandrama Kalita Qualified
49 Dentistry 24054 Dr. Saswati Sarmah Qualified
50 Dentistry 24051 Dr. Ramen Haloi Qualified
51 Dentistry 24055 Dr. Shraddha Saikia Qualified
52 Dentistry 24141 Tribisha Kalita Qualified
53 Dentistry 24026 Dr. Anupam Deka Qualified
54 Dentistry 24042 Dr. Lalit Chandra Boruah Qualified
55 Dentistry 24033 Dr. Fariya Ashraf Qualified
56 Dentistry 24030 Dr. Debosmita Roy Qualified
57 Dentistry 24023 Dipshikha Das Qualified
58 Dentistry 24025 Dr. Antarika Gogoi Qualified
59 Dentistry 24037 Dr. Jyotismita Thakuria Qualified
60 Dentistry 24133 Sulekha Doley Qualified
61 Dentistry 24050 Dr. Pranamee Barua Qualified
62 Dentistry 24111 Rajashree Anannya Dutta Qualified
63 Dentistry 24049 Dr. Polysmita Ojah Qualified
64 Dentistry 24059 Dr. Sunaina Boro Qualified
65 Nursing 24079 Karabi Talukdar Qualified
66 Nursing 24006 Ankita Gogoi Qualified
67 Nursing 24104 Pallabi Borah Qualified
68 Nursing 24112 Ramandeep Kaur Qualified
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69 Nursing 24075 Jyotishman Sarmah Qualified
70 Nursing 24091 Manasi Deka Qualified
7 Nursing 24105 Pallabi Chetia Nath Qualified
72 Nursing 24143 Trishna Talukdar Qualified
73 Nursing 24099 Mridusmita Nath Qualified
74 Nursing 24136 Susmita Medhi Qualified
75 Nursing 24022 Dipanjali Roy Qualified
76 Nursing 24067 Himakshi Kalita Qualified
77 Nursing 24074 Jyotishma Das Qualified
78 Nursing 24103 Nibedita Baishya Qualified
79 Nursing 24020 Debashree Kalita Qualified
80 Nursing 24095 Minaxi Mazumdar Qualified
81 Nursing 24101 Ms. Lily Lalhlutmawii Qualified
82 Nursing 24009 Arunika Borah Qualified
83 Nursing 24098 Mousumi Borgohain Qualified
84 Nursing 24135 Sunny Hazarika Qualified
85 Nursing 24142 Trishna Rani Deka Qualified
86 Nursing 24144 Upasana Sarmah Qualified
87 Nursing 24007 Anurupa Dutta Qualified
88 Nursing 24018 Debarpita Bhattacharjee Qualified
89 Nursing 24082 KhihmanHring Wangshol Qualified
90 Nursing 24089 Mamani Das Qualified
91 Nursing 24108 Popy Borah Qualified
92 Nursing 24008 Anusuya Goswami Qualified
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SINo Faculty

93 Nursing
94 Nursing
95 Nursing
96 Nursing
97 Nursing
98 Nursing
99 Nursing
100 Nursing
101 Nursing
102 Nursing
103 Nursing

104 Pharmacy

105 Pharmacy

106 Allied Health science

107 Allied Health science

108 Allied Health science

109 Allied Health science

110 Allied Health science

111 Allied Health science

112 Allied Health science

113 Allied Health Science

114 Allied Health science

115 Allied Health science

116 Allied Health science
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Roll No
24084

24100

24106

24017

24096

24120

24072

24081

24085

24094

24129

24107

24068

24002

24003

24012

24013

24014

24021

24052

24077

24086

24093

24109

Name of Candidates

Krishangi Kashyap

Mrs. Chongtham Lalini Devi

Pampi Kakati

Debajani Debnath

Mini Medhi

Rupali Thakuria

Julismita Deka

Karishma Khaund

Lavita Baishya

Minakshi Borah

Sikha Moni Deka

Phaibiang Lapasam

Iman Bhaduri

Alujit Kar

Amrit Pritam Bhuyan

Bhupendra Karki

Biswajit Roy

Chayanika Barman

Dharitri Phukan

Dr. Rohit Sarma (PT)

Kalyanjit Dutta Baruah

Leena Dutta

MD Noor Habib

Preeti Rekha Goswami

Result
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified
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SINo Faculty
117 Allied Health science

118 Allied Health science

119 Allied Health science

120 Allied Health science

121 Allied Health science

122 Allied Health science

123 Ayurveda

124 Ayurveda

125 Ayurveda

126 Ayurveda

127 Ayurveda

128 Dentistry

129 Homoeopathic Medicine

130 Nursing
131 Nursing
132 Nursing
133 Nursing
134 Nursing
135 Nursing
136 Nursing
137 Nursing
138 Nursing
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Roll No
24121

24122

24126

24137

24145

24147

24005

24058

24069

24128

24130

24117

24024

24011

24071

24073

24083

24087

24088

24090

24127

24146

Name of Candidates

Sankar Jyoti Talukdar

Sarbari Saha

Seemang Boro

Susmita Sinha

Utkarsha Kakati

Yasmin Hussain

Anita Basumatary

Dr. Sujata Banik

Jakaria Ahmed

Shalini Sharma

Smita Sarma

Rinky Hajong

Dr. Abdul Matin Ahmed

Bhenismita Hazarika

Jayshree Dey

Juri Saikia

Khundongbam Priya Devi

Lucky Moni Chutia

Madhumita Dey

Manashri Lahkar

Sewali Devi

Violina Thakuria

Result

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified

Not qualified
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