

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF Ph.D. ENTRANCE EXAMINATION QUALIFIED FOR VIVA-VOCE , SEPTEMBER, 2024

Appeared: 138 Qualified: 105

Sl No	Faculty	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Result
1	Allied Health science	24065	Faiznur Ahmed	Qualified
2	Allied Health science	24131	Srikant Sikatia	Qualified
3	Allied Health science	24016	Cornelious Basumatary	Qualified
4	Allied Health science	24113	Rangaraj Bhattacharjee	Qualified
5	Allied Health science	24123	Sasanka Mahanta	Qualified
6	Allied Health science	24140	Tonmoy Bhattacharya	Qualified
7	Allied Health science	24092	Mayuri Deka	Qualified
8	Allied Health science	24115	Reema Deka	Qualified
9	Allied Health science	24138	Tahmina Mazumdar	Qualified
10	Allied Health science	24019	Debashree Biswas	Qualified
11	Allied Health science	24070	Jahnabi Das	Qualified
12	Allied Health science	24132	Sukanya Hazaarika	Qualified
13	Allied Health science	24119	Runald Borgohain	Qualified
14	Allopathic Medicine	24038	Dr. Karabee Baishya	Qualified
15	Allopathic Medicine	24114	Rashmisnata Barman	Qualified
16	Allopathic Medicine	24027	Dr. Arijit Mazumdar	Qualified
17	Ayurveda	24116	Rima Bhattacharyya	Qualified
18	Ayurveda	24040	Dr. Karabi Kumari	Qualified
19	Ayurveda	24118	Rozlin Sultana	Qualified
20	Ayurveda	24034	Dr. Geetismita Boruah	Qualified

Marmah

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	Faculty	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Result
21	Ayurveda	24046	Dr. Nayanjyoti Sarma	Qualified
22	Ayurveda	24064	Dulumani Kalita	Qualified
23	Ayurveda	24076	Kalpajyoti Bora	Qualified
24	Ayurveda	24053	Dr. Ruksana Parvin	Qualified
25	Ayurveda	24062	Dr. Tripti Das	Qualified
26	Ayurveda	24063	Dr. Trishna Moni Das	Qualified
27	Ayurveda	24036	Dr. Hashina Mehjabin	Qualified
28	Ayurveda	24039	Dr. Karabi Kalita	Qualified
29	Ayurveda	24080	Karishma Kaushik	Qualified
30	Ayurveda	24047	Dr. Nazrul Islam Prodhant	Qualified
31	Ayurveda	24028	Dr. Bhanita Das	Qualified
32	Ayurveda	24048	Dr. Nibedita Sarmah	Qualified
33	Ayurveda	24041	Dr. Lakhiprova Doley	Qualified
34	Ayurveda	24045	Dr. Mritunjoy Baroi	Qualified
35	Ayurveda	24043	Dr. Manalisha Devi	Qualified
36	Ayurveda	24139	Tapubrata Baruah	Qualified
37	Ayurveda	24061	Dr. Tarali Baruah	Qualified
38	Ayurveda	24001	Abdul Alim	Qualified
39	Ayurveda	24035	Dr. Ghitashree Gogoi	Qualified
40	Ayurveda	24110	Puja Nayak	Qualified
41	Ayurveda	24044	Dr. Moriom Hembrom	Qualified
42	Ayurveda	24004	Angsumita Choudhury	Qualified
43	Ayurveda	24057	Dr. Smita Deuri⊞	Qualified
44	Ayurveda	24125	Satyam Biswas	Qualified

Mariah

SI No	Faculty	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Result
45	Ayurveda	24097	Mofida Khatun	Qualified
46	Ayurveda	24060	Dr. Swapnali Das	Qualified
47	Ayurveda	24032	Dr. Dipankar Saha	Qualified
48	Ayurveda	24029	Dr. Chandrama Kalita	Qualified
49	Dentistry	24054	Dr. Saswati Sarmah	Qualified
50	Dentistry	24051	Dr. Ramen Haloi	Qualified
51	Dentistry	24055	Dr. Shraddha Saikia	Qualified
52	Dentistry	24141	Tribisha Kalita	Qualified
53	Dentistry	24026	Dr. Anupam Deka	Qualified
54	Dentistry	24042	Dr. Lalit Chandra Boruah	Qualified
55	Dentistry	24033	Dr. Fariya Ashraf	Qualified
56	Dentistry	24030	Dr. Debosmita Roy	Qualified
57	Dentistry	24023	Dipshikha Das	Qualified
58	Dentistry	24025	Dr. Antarika Gogoi	Qualified
59	Dentistry	24037	Dr. Jyotismita Thakuria	Qualified
60	Dentistry	24133	Sulekha Doley	Qualified
61	Dentistry	24050	Dr. Pranamee Barua	Qualified
62	Dentistry	24111	Rajashree Anannya Dutta	Qualified
63	Dentistry	24049	Dr. Polysmita Ojah	Qualified
64	Dentistry	24059	Dr. Sunaina Boro	Qualified
65	Nursing	24079	Karabi Talukdar	Qualified
66	Nursing	24006	Ankita Gogoi	Qualified
67	Nursing	24104	Pallabi Borah	Qualified
68	Nursing	24112	Ramandeep Kaur	Qualified

Mariah

SI No	Faculty	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Result
69	Nursing	24075	Jyotishman Sarmah	Qualified
70	Nursing	24091	Manasi Deka	Qualified
71	Nursing	24105	Pallabi Chetia Nath	Qualified
72	Nursing	24143	Trishna Talukdar	Qualified
73	Nursing	24099	Mridusmita Nath	Qualified
74	Nursing	24136	Susmita Medhi	Qualified
75	Nursing	24022	Dipanjali Roy	Qualified
76	Nursing	24067	Himakshi Kalita	Qualified
77	Nursing	24074	Jyotishma Das	Qualified
78	Nursing	24103	Nibedita Baishya	Qualified
79	Nursing	24020	Debashree Kalita	Qualified
80	Nursing	24095	Minaxi Mazumdar	Qualified
81	Nursing	24101	Ms. Lily Lalhlutmawii	Qualified
82	Nursing	24009	Arunika Borah	Qualified
83	Nursing	24098	Mousumi Borgohain	Qualified
84	Nursing	24135	Sunny Hazarika	Qualified
85	Nursing	24142	Trishna Rani Deka	Qualified
86	Nursing	24144	Upasana Sarmah	Qualified
87	Nursing	24007	Anurupa Dutta	Qualified
88	Nursing	24018	Debarpita Bhattacharjee	Qualified
89	Nursing	24082	KhihmanHring Wangshol	Qualified
90	Nursing	24089	Mamani Das	Qualified
91	Nursing	24108	Popy Borah	Qualified
92	Nursing	24008	Anusuya Goswami	Qualified

Maruah

Sl No	Faculty	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Result
93	Nursing	24084	Krishangi Kashyap	Qualified
94	Nursing	24100	Mrs. Chongtham Lalini Devi	Qualified
95	Nursing	24106	Pampi Kakati	Qualified
96	Nursing	24017	Debajani Debnath	Qualified
97	Nursing	24096	Mini Medhi	Qualified
98	Nursing	24120	Rupali Thakuria	Qualified
99	Nursing	24072	Julismita Deka	Qualified
100	Nursing	24081	Karishma Khaund	Qualified
101	Nursing	24085	Lavita Baishya	Qualified
102	Nursing	24094	Minakshi Borah	Qualified
103	Nursing	24129	Sikha Moni Deka	Qualified
104	Pharmacy	24107	Phaibiang Lapasam	Qualified
105	Pharmacy	24068	lman Bhaduri	Qualified
106	Allied Health science	24002	Alujit Kar	Not qualified
107	Allied Health science	24003	Amrit Pritam Bhuyan	Not qualified
108	Allied Health science	24012	Bhupendra Karki	Not qualified
109	Allied Health science	24013	Biswajit Roy	Not qualified
110	Allied Health science	24014	Chayanika Barman	Not qualified
111	Allied Health science	24021	Dharitri Phukan	Not qualified
112	Allied Health science	24052	Dr. Rohit Sarma (PT)	Not qualified
113	Allied Health Science	24077	Kalyanjit Dutta Baruah	Not qualified
114	Allied Health science	24086	Leena Dutta	Not qualified
115	Allied Health science	24093	MD Noor Habib	Not qualified
116	Allied Health science	24109	Preeti Rekha Goswami	Not qualified

Marmah

SI No	Faculty	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Result
117	Allied Health science	24121	Sankar Jyoti Talukdar	Not qualified
118	Allied Health science	24122	Sarbari Saha	Not qualified
119	Allied Health science	24126	Seemang Boro	Not qualified
120	Allied Health science	24137	Susmita Sinha	Not qualified
121	Allied Health science	24145	Utkarsha Kakati	Not qualified
122	Allied Health science	24147	Yasmin Hussain	Not qualified
123	Ayurveda	24005	Anita Basumatary	Not qualified
124	Ayurveda	24058	Dr. Sujata Banik	Not qualified
125	Ayurveda	24069	Jakaria Ahmed	Not qualified
126	Ayurveda	24128	Shalini Sharma	Not qualified
127	Ayurveda	24130	Smita Sarma	Not qualified
128	Dentistry	24117	Rinky Hajong	Not qualified
129	Homoeopathic Medicine	24024	Dr. Abdul Matin Ahmed	Not qualified
130	Nursing	24011	Bhenismita Hazarika	Not qualified
131	Nursing	24071	Jayshree Dey	Not qualified
132	Nursing	24073	Juri Saikia	Not qualified
133	Nursing	24083	Khundongbam Priya Devi	Not qualified
134	Nursing	24087	Lucky Moni Chutia	Not qualified
135	Nursing	24088	Madhumita Dey	Not qualified
136	Nursing	24090	Manashri Lahkar	Not qualified
137	Nursing	24127	Sewali Devi	Not qualified
138	Nursing	24146	Violina Thakuria	Not qualified

Controller of Evamination